MBO
Dale Walton
Chris Day
Lachlan Ruddell
Tony Brezic

MBR
Matthew Dick

RU
Stephen Reeve
Neil Morris

TRAD
Glenn Keogh

60
47
40
31

60

60
49

57

MSR

Cordell McGuire

Brett Carn

AHC
Michael Rosie
Paul Eagle
Steve Stepic

CUBA
Jackson Reeve
Drew Orton

VIC State Series 2014

60
54

60
57
39

60
57



